4485646.703

4485046.617

4484446.530

4483846.444

| | | | | |
642692.658 643292.745 643892.831 644492.918 645093.004 645693.091

520

(

Poligono 520

Paso de Lds “

T° Municipal de Villarquemado

Subperimetro de Secano

Poligono 5622

LEYENDA
(1 Poligono
[ ] Lote
A NO Finca

A NO Propietario
— Flecha Explotacion

4485646.703

4485046.617

4484446.530

4483846.444

—  Flecha Lote
64269IZ.658 64329IZ.745 64389IZ.831 64449IZ.918 64509I3.004 64569I3.091
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